M ar ch-2025

Generate time 2025-03-29 21:29:15 (BST)

Murarai ???? ??? Mess

Summary

Month Summary

Total Purchase 12,771.00
Summary 0.00
Total Med 242.00
Meal Charge 52.77
Total Meal Cost 12,771.00
Total Deposit 12,771.00
Total Other Cost 3,600.00
Reserve -3,600.00
Memebers Summary
Name M eal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost Due
Kalishankar Sir 49.00 2,585.86 1,855.00 600.00 3,185.86 -1,330.86
Kalyan Dey 34.00 1,794.27 1,080.00 600.00 2,394.27 -1,314.27
Krishnendu Sir 34.00 1,794.27 2,170.00 600.00 2,394.27 -224.27
PRATIM GHOSH 55.00 2,902.50 4,921.00 600.00 3,502.50 1,418.50
Sujoy Dana 25.00 1,319.32 1,095.00 600.00 1,919.32 -824.32
Totan Bera 45.00 2,374.77 1,650.00 600.00 297477 -1,324.77
Members

Name Join date



Name
Krishnendu Sir
PRATIM GHOSH
Totan Bera

Sujoy Dana
Kalyan Dey
Kalishankar Sir

Total

Kalishankar Sir
Kalyan Dey
Krishnendu Sir
PRATIM GHOSH
Sujoy Dana

Totan Bera

Amount

2170

4921

1650

1095

1080

1855

12771

2023-10-02

2024-03-31

2025-01-02

2023-05-22

2024-06-27

2024-11-14

Name

PRATIM GHOSH
Kayan Dey
Kalishankar Sir
PRATIM GHOSH
Kayan Dey
Totan Bera

Sujoy Dana
PRATIM GHOSH
Krishnendu Sir

Kalishankar Sir

Date

2025-03-29

2025-03-28

2025-03-27

2025-03-27

2025-03-26

2025-03-26

2025-03-25

2025-03-25

2025-03-24

2025-03-24

Product

paneer
fish and vegetables
Fish and vegetable
mug dal +mosur dal
vegetables

Fish, Vegetables
chawmin

vegetable fish
onion Lonka

vegetable

Amount

80

275

185

228

10

255

80

340

40

30



Krishnendu Sir
Totan Bera
Kalishankar Sir
Kalishankar Sir
Krishnendu Sir
Totan Bera

Sujoy Dana
Kayan Dey
Krishnendu Sir
PRATIM GHOSH
PRATIM GHOSH
Kalishankar Sir
Kalishankar Sir
Sujoy Dana
PRATIM GHOSH
Kalyan Dey
Totan Bera
PRATIM GHOSH
PRATIM GHOSH
Totan Bera

Totan Bera
Kalishankar Sir
Krishnendu Sir
Sujoy Dana
Kalyan Dey
Sujoy Dana
Totan Bera
Krishnendu Sir
PRATIM GHOSH

Krishnendu Sir

2025-03-23

2025-03-22

2025-03-22

2025-03-21

2025-03-21

2025-03-21

2025-03-20

2025-03-19

2025-03-18

2025-03-16

2025-03-16

2025-03-13

2025-03-12

2025-03-12

2025-03-11

2025-03-11

2025-03-10

2025-03-09

2025-03-09

2025-03-09

2025-03-08

2025-03-07

2025-03-06

2025-03-06

2025-03-05

2025-03-04

2025-03-04

2025-03-03

2025-03-03

2025-03-01

sukno lonka Kashmiri lonka Chicken mosla Aada Chicken

Tea
vegetable

Gas

Egg 1 pata Gas little 1kg Gas big cylinder

Mutton, Vegetable
vegetable and fish
fish and vegetables
Echor Lonka Jhinge Fish
vegetable fish
paneer

Fish and vegetable
Grocery

fish u0026 vegetable
chawmin+ kabuli chana
fish and vegetables
Fish, Vegetables
vegetable fish
groceries
mustardOil,Carrot
Paneer

fish and vegetable
Chicken Kaju
vegetable and fish
fish and vegetables
egg u0026atta etc

Fish, Vegetables

Bandakofi Gajor Fish Kumro Echor
MONTHLY GROCERIES

Potato Onion Kumro Panir

305

70

245

200

1040

575

290

275

140

190

90

225

165

120

250

290

235

201

180

90

125

270

250

270

310

190

235

3437

140



Total 12771

Name Date Product Amount
Kalishankar Sir 2025-03-18 cook's fees 600
Kayan Dey 2025-03-18 cook's fees 600
Krishnendu Sir 2025-03-18 cook's fees 600
PRATIM GHOSH 2025-03-18 cook's fees 600
Sujoy Dana 2025-03-18 cook's fees 600
Totan Bera 2025-03-18 cook's fees 600
Tota 3600

2025-03-29
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
PRATIM GHOSH 0 1 1
Kayan Dey 0 1 0
Kalishankar Sir 0 1 1
2025-03-28
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
PRATIM GHOSH 0 1 1
Kalyan Dey 0 1 0
Kalishankar Sir 0 1 1
2025-03-27
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Totan Bera 0 1 0
PRATIM GHOSH 0 1 1
Kayan Dey 0 1 1

Kalishankar Sir 0 1 1



Name

Totan Bera

Sujoy Dana
PRATIM GHOSH
Krishnendu Sir
Kalyan Dey

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Totan Bera

Sujoy Dana
PRATIM GHOSH
Krishnendu Sir
Kalyan Dey

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Totan Bera

Sujoy Dana
PRATIM GHOSH
Krishnendu Sir
Kalyan Dey

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Totan Bera
PRATIM GHOSH
Krishnendu Sir

Kalishankar Sir

2025-03-26

Breakfast

0

2025-03-25

Breakfast

0

2025-03-24

Breakfast

0

2025-03-23

Breakfast

0

Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 0
1 0
1 1
1 1
1 0
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1



Name

Totan Bera
PRATIM GHOSH
Krishnendu Sir
Kalyan Dey

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Totan Bera

Sujoy Dana
PRATIM GHOSH
Krishnendu Sir
Kalyan Dey

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Totan Bera

Sujoy Dana
PRATIM GHOSH
Krishnendu Sir
Kalyan Dey

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Totan Bera

Sujoy Dana
PRATIM GHOSH
Krishnendu Sir

Kalyan Dey

2025-03-22

Breakfast

0

2025-03-21

Breakfast

0

2025-03-20

Breakfast

0

2025-03-19

Breakfast

0

0

Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1



Kalishankar Sir

Name

Totan Bera

Sujoy Dana
PRATIM GHOSH
Krishnendu Sir
Kayan Dey

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Totan Bera

Sujoy Dana
PRATIM GHOSH
Krishnendu Sir
Kalyan Dey

Kalishankar Sir

Name

PRATIM GHOSH

Name

PRATIM GHOSH

Name

PRATIM GHOSH

Name
Totan Bera

Sujoy Dana

2025-03-18

Breakfast

2025-03-17

Breakfast

2025-03-16

Breakfast
0

2025-03-15
Breakfast
0

2025-03-14
Breakfast
0

2025-03-13
Breakfast
0

0

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



PRATIM GHOSH

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Totan Bera

Sujoy Dana
PRATIM GHOSH
Kayan Dey

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Totan Bera

Sujoy Dana
PRATIM GHOSH
Krishnendu Sir
Kalyan Dey

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Totan Bera

Sujoy Dana
PRATIM GHOSH
Krishnendu Sir
Kalyan Dey

Kalishankar Sir

Name
Totan Bera
PRATIM GHOSH

Kalishankar Sir

2025-03-12

Breakfast
0

0

2025-03-11

Breakfast

0

2025-03-10

Breakfast

0

2025-03-09

Breakfast
0

0

1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
0 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 0



Name

Totan Bera
PRATIM GHOSH
Kalyan Dey

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Totan Bera
PRATIM GHOSH
Krishnendu Sir

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Totan Bera

Sujoy Dana
PRATIM GHOSH
Krishnendu Sir

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Totan Bera

Sujoy Dana
PRATIM GHOSH
Krishnendu Sir
Kalyan Dey

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Totan Bera

2025-03-08

Breakfast

0

2025-03-07

Breakfast

0

2025-03-06

Breakfast

0

2025-03-05

Breakfast

0

2025-03-04

Breakfast

0

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Sujoy Dana
PRATIM GHOSH
Krishnendu Sir
Kalyan Dey

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Totan Bera

Sujoy Dana
PRATIM GHOSH
Krishnendu Sir
Kalyan Dey

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Totan Bera
PRATIM GHOSH
Krishnendu Sir

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Totan Bera
Krishnendu Sir
Kalyan Dey

Kalishankar Sir

2025-03-03

Breakfast

0

2025-03-02

Breakfast

0

2025-03-01

Breakfast

0

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



